
ATAC Open Meeting   Turnhout 23 september 2018 
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=13:42 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 158 SCHEPERS INA              AVT   13.21   03  
 2 164 CUYVERS FLOOR             VMOL  13.78   04  
 3 400 LENAERTS ROBINE           ATAC  14.28   04  
 4 1274 ROOSE MADELINE            FLAC  14.52   04  
 5 159 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL  14.71   04  
 6 122 KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE       ATAC  14.91   04  
 7 1094 VAN BEEK RUNE             ATAC  15.78   04  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=13:43 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 2442 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       ATAC  13.35   02  
 2 2570 BROUNS MARGAUX            FLAC  13.39   01  
 3 3325 DE BAERE FIEN             ATAC  13.75   01  
 4 2970 LUYTEN JULIE              ACBR  14.32   01  
 5 1146 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        VMOL  14.64  Sen 96  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=13:48 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
 1 343 OTTEN STAN                ATAC  12.26  Cad 04  
 2 2253 DE PRINS MICHAëL          RAM   12.88   02  
 3 2242 DE SMEDT RENS             ATAC  12.91   02  
 4 1001 GRAUX SIEBE               ATAC  13.13  Cad 04  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=13:50 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0 
 1 1998 MORO BABA JORIS           LYRA  11.49  Sen 94  
 2 349 VAN HERCK BRENT           ATAC  12.16  Jun 00  
 3 1947 BAILLIEU DONOVAN          FLAC  12.39  Sen 97  
 4 401 TIBAX JOPPE               LIER  13.61  Jun 00  
 5 4487 KERSTENS MICHEL           ATAC  15.06  Mas 63  
 
discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=13:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 4112 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  29.60m   73  
 
discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=13:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 3908 WUYTS ALBERT              ACHL  21.88m   43  
 
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=14:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 1002 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I ATAC  5.70m +1.0  04  
 2 9999 BISSCHOPS ILAN            NA    5.29m +1.0  00  
  1116 BROUWERS PIET             ABES      NG   +0.0  03  
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Sen Dames  Uur=14:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 1190 DEWITTE JENNIFER          ACME  38.88m   91  
 2 1103 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  21.09m   97  
 
hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames  Uur=14:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 2889 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  27.55m   69  
 
hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=14:09 
Reeks:1 



 1 3846 DE SUTTER CARINE          ACME  31.54m   66  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 1116 BROUWERS PIET             ABES  11.67m   03  
 2 343 OTTEN STAN                ATAC  10.14m   04  
 3 1001 GRAUX SIEBE               ATAC  9.94m   04  
 4 1002 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I ATAC  9.80m   04  
 5 9999 BISSCHOPS ILAN            NA    9.77m   00  
 
speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=14:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 3025 VERRELST MARTINE          ATAC  21.48m   73  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 164 CUYVERS FLOOR             VMOL  4.46m +1.5  04  
 2 400 LENAERTS ROBINE           ATAC  4.31m -0.9  04  
 3 122 KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE       ATAC  4.07m -0.3  04  
 4 159 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL  3.89m -0.2  04  
 5 1094 VAN BEEK RUNE             ATAC  3.87m -1.8  04  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=15:47 
Reeks:1 
 1 3325 DE BAERE FIEN             ATAC  4.95m +0.6  01  
 2 2442 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       ATAC  4.75m +0.9  02  
 3 2970 LUYTEN JULIE              ACBR  4.52m +0.3  01  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=15:14 
Reeks:1 
 1 9998 GODSCHALK NICK            NED   44.17m   99  
 2 212 CORNELIS BEN              AVKA  28.49m   99  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=15:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 1144 GOOSSENS BJORN            ACHL  32.28m   87  
 2 166 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  28.49m  Jun 99  
 3 1493 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  28.01m   87  
 
mijl              Sch Dames  Uur=14:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 2377 ENGELEN SARA              ATAC  5'40.04   01  
 2 2378 VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHIE ATAC  5'48.50   02  
 
mijl                      JSM Heren  Uur=15:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 2206 GIJBELS JOAS              AVT   4'45.94  Sch 02  
 2 50 VERHEYEN BRENT            ATAC  4'47.60  Jun 00  
 3 2263 DECKX JEF                 VMOL  4'47.65  Sch 01  
 4 2419 DE BECK MICHAEL           ATAC  4'49.74  Sch 01  
 5 182 CEUNEN ZJEF               VMOL  4'50.61  Cad 04  
 6 1265 DECKX DRIES               VMOL  4'55.69  Sen 98  
 7 704 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  5'11.93  Cad 04  
 8 2188 MISPOULIER SENNE          ATAC  5'17.84  Sch 02  
 9 444 VAN BLADEL ROBIN          ATAC  5'21.00  Cad 03  
 10 165 LEYS LODE                 ATAC  5'21.67  Jun 00  
 11 735 GOOS DAAN                 ATAC  5'23.56  Cad 03  
 
kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=14:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 3908 WUYTS ALBERT              ACHL  7.52m   43  



 
hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=15:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 1935 JACOBS BRETT              ADD   1.90m  Sen 94  
 2 1002 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I ATAC  1.55m  Cad 04  
 3 2242 DE SMEDT RENS             ATAC  1.45m  Sch 02  
 
speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=15:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 2818 DANIELS BART              ATAC  38.32m   01  
 2 2628 JANSSEN KOBE              ATAC  33.32m   02  
 3 2418 LEYS JULES                ATAC  31.44m   02  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=16:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 400 LENAERTS ROBINE           ATAC  25.27m   04  
 2 122 KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE       ATAC  14.74m   04  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=16:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 2654 VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY       AVKA  30.57m   02  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=15:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 1103 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  22.82m   97  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=15:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 3025 VERRELST MARTINE          ATAC  19.62m   73  
 
verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=16:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 2242 DE SMEDT RENS             ATAC  5.01m +1.3  02  
 
hamerslingeren 7,260kg    Sen Heren  Uur=16:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 1144 GOOSSENS BJORN            ACHL  45.02m   87  
 
hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=16:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 4112 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  23.04m   73  
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren  Uur=16:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 3908 WUYTS ALBERT              ACHL  18.20m   43  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:13 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3 
 1 158 SCHEPERS INA              AVT   26.97   03  
 2 164 CUYVERS FLOOR             VMOL  29.63   04  
 3 1274 ROOSE MADELINE            FLAC  30.21   04  
 4 159 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL  31.68   04  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:13 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 
 1 2442 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       ATAC  27.48   02  
 2 2570 BROUNS MARGAUX            FLAC  27.70   01  
 3 1146 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        VMOL  29.11  Sen 96  
 4 2970 LUYTEN JULIE              ACBR  29.54   01  
 
200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:13 



Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 
 1 2628 JANSSEN KOBE              ATAC  24.12   02  
 2 343 OTTEN STAN                ATAC  25.25  Cad 04  
 3 1002 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I ATAC  26.19  Cad 04  
 4 2253 DE PRINS MICHAëL          RAM   27.62   02  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=16:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 1001 GRAUX SIEBE               ATAC  39.89m   04  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 122 KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE       ATAC  8.92m   04  
 2 1094 VAN BEEK RUNE             ATAC  5.42m   04  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=16:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 349 VAN HERCK BRENT           ATAC  5.89m -0.1 Jun 00  
 2 212 CORNELIS BEN              AVKA  5.85m +0.7 Jun 99  
 
speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren  Uur=17:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 1995 MEEUSEN DRIES             DUFF  57.63m   96  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:16 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 
 1 384 DESCHEPPER YORAN          MACW  23.07  Jun 00  
 2 349 VAN HERCK BRENT           ATAC  24.34  Jun 00  
 3 1947 BAILLIEU DONOVAN          FLAC  25.25  Sen 97  
 4 401 TIBAX JOPPE               LIER  28.15  Jun 00  
 5 4487 KERSTENS MICHEL           ATAC  31.93  Mas 63  
 


